
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
13:27:29.484 1 1:43.795 82.200 88 118 19

13:29:13.004 2 1:43.520 82.419 87 117 19

13:30:57.942 3 1:44.938 81.305 84 115 19

13:32:41.733 4 1:43.791 82.204 79 112 19

13:34:25.083 5 1:43.350 82.554 89 116 19

13:36:04.811 6 1:39.728 85.553 71 117 19

L2-18 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
13:27:05.315 1 1:48.820 78.405 85 115 19

13:28:49.427 2 1:44.112 81.950 82 113 19

13:30:38.148 3 1:48.721 78.476 83 114 19

13:32:25.935 4 1:47.787 79.156 85 117 19

13:34:09.473 5 1:43.538 82.405 81 115 19

13:35:53.550 6 1:44.077 81.978 88 116 19

13:37:37.802 7 1:44.252 81.840 82 113 19

L2-17 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
13:27:09.343 1 1:53.233 75.349 53 108 19

13:28:57.371 2 1:48.028 78.980 56 107 19

13:30:44.055 3 1:46.684 79.975 49 105 19

13:32:35.369 4 1:51.314 76.648 48 107 19

13:34:21.342 5 1:45.973 80.511 55 107 19

13:36:05.124 6 1:43.782 82.211 54 104 19

13:37:51.096 7 1:45.972 80.512 49 105 19

L2-32 - WAYNE GANN -
13:27:19.508 1 1:47.144 79.631 52 106 19

13:29:04.808 2 1:45.300 81.026 52 107 19

13:30:51.577 3 1:46.769 79.911 51 107 19

13:32:40.893 4 1:49.316 78.049 52 106 19

13:34:26.184 5 1:45.291 81.033 52 107 19

13:36:11.147 6 1:44.963 81.286 52 105 19

L1-20 - MEHMET AYHAN -
13:27:40.676 1 1:50.858 76.963 78 104 19

13:29:27.093 2 1:46.417 80.175 77 105 19

13:31:12.090 3 1:44.997 81.259 73 104 19

13:33:01.279 4 1:49.189 78.140 85 105 19

13:34:48.006 5 1:46.727 79.942 75 107 19

L2-46 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:29:07.854 1 1:45.612 80.786 53 102 19

13:30:55.897 2 1:48.043 78.969 48 102 19

13:32:43.200 3 1:47.303 79.513 50 102 19

L3-32 - MAX LEDESMA -
13:28:04.960 1 1:48.190 78.861 39 75 19

13:29:53.696 2 1:48.736 78.465 45 69 19

13:31:43.708 3 1:50.012 77.555 44 72 19

13:33:33.043 4 1:49.335 78.035 41 73 19

13:35:23.671 5 1:50.628 77.123 47 72 19

13:37:09.397 6 1:45.726 80.699 52 67 19

L2-41 - JAMES FURDERER -
13:27:40.507 1 1:52.358 75.936 63 111 19

13:29:29.096 2 1:48.589 78.571 70 113 19

13:31:17.462 3 1:48.366 78.733 38 76 19

13:33:06.314 4 1:48.852 78.382 70 110 19

13:34:53.390 5 1:47.076 79.682 33 87 19

13:36:39.192 6 1:45.802 80.641 70 112 19

13:38:26.319 7 1:47.127 79.644 77 110 19

L2-36 - JEFF NUGENT -
13:35:21.079 1 1:48.258 78.812 51 102 19

13:37:08.697 2 1:47.618 79.280 54 102 19

L2-20 - PJ RASHIDI -
13:27:46.103 1 1:55.593 73.811 79 112 19

13:29:35.825 2 1:49.722 77.760 77 113 19

13:31:24.862 3 1:49.037 78.249 84 112 19

13:33:13.798 4 1:48.936 78.321 88 116 19



13:35:09.640 5 1:55.842 73.652 67 107 19

13:37:01.164 6 1:51.524 76.504 86 115 19

13:38:49.562 7 1:48.398 78.710 87 117 19

L2-35 - RAY VANCE -
13:28:38.172 1 1:53.381 75.251 67 107 19

13:30:37.159 2 1:58.987 71.705 79 104 19

13:32:31.198 3 1:54.039 74.817 78 108 19

13:34:20.915 4 1:49.717 77.764 75 107 19

13:36:11.373 5 1:50.458 77.242 81 109 19

L2-29 - JACKIE SONG -
13:28:29.035 1 1:54.605 74.447 42 85 19

13:30:19.841 2 1:50.806 76.999 32 91 19

13:32:12.160 3 1:52.319 75.962 49 93 19

13:34:03.605 4 1:51.445 76.558 38 91 19

13:35:54.264 5 1:50.659 77.102 55 90 19

13:37:44.125 6 1:49.861 77.662 56 89 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
13:27:22.118 1 1:55.479 73.884 24 84 19

13:29:17.047 2 1:54.929 74.237 33 83 19

13:31:09.140 3 1:52.093 76.115 23 82 19

13:33:01.405 4 1:52.265 75.999 27 82 19

13:34:53.428 5 1:52.023 76.163 27 85 19

13:36:44.903 6 1:51.475 76.537 41 85 19

13:38:35.165 7 1:50.262 77.379 29 84 19

L2-48 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
13:27:08.307 1 1:56.709 73.105 29 65 19

13:29:02.249 2 1:53.942 74.880 26 64 19

13:30:56.528 3 1:54.279 74.659 25 74 19

13:32:48.697 4 1:52.169 76.064 23 69 19

13:34:42.062 5 1:53.365 75.261 19 66 19

13:36:33.677 6 1:51.615 76.441 7 66 19

13:38:24.062 7 1:50.385 77.293 23 72 19

L2-42 - LUDGER HILVERT -
13:31:42.653 1 1:56.864 73.008 19 58 19

13:33:35.707 2 1:53.054 75.468 21 56 19

13:35:28.453 3 1:52.746 75.675 19 56 19

13:37:19.713 4 1:51.260 76.685 31 64 19

L2-27 - DMITRIY MANYAKHIN -
13:28:01.241 1 1:53.968 74.863 8 46 19

13:29:52.908 2 1:51.667 76.406 7 55 19

13:31:44.733 3 1:51.825 76.298 9 64 19

13:33:36.865 4 1:52.132 76.089 6 43 19

13:35:31.655 5 1:54.790 74.327 45 93 19

L2-14 - ERIC MONROE -
13:27:46.467 1 2:03.826 68.903 70 104 19

13:29:38.935 2 1:52.468 75.862 79 105 19

13:31:31.777 3 1:52.842 75.610 84 102 19

13:33:31.584 4 1:59.807 71.215 100 104 19

13:35:29.832 5 1:58.248 72.153 88 107 19

L2-13 - DANIEL AYALA -
13:27:43.280 1 1:59.343 71.491 101 111 19

13:29:36.166 2 1:52.886 75.581 106 112 19

13:31:32.154 3 1:55.988 73.559 100 113 19

13:33:33.238 4 2:01.084 70.463 111 111 19

13:35:31.363 5 1:58.125 72.229 94 111 19

13:37:25.088 6 1:53.725 75.023 97 110 19

L2-33 - TREK ALPHA -
13:26:53.102 1 1:52.888 75.579 95 114 19

13:28:46.156 2 1:53.054 75.468 91 115 19

13:30:39.336 3 1:53.180 75.384 86 109 19

L2-25 - EDGAR LAU -
13:28:29.588 1 2:03.508 69.081 92 109 19

13:30:38.782 2 2:09.194 66.040 98 109 19

13:32:42.513 3 2:03.731 68.956 100 108 19

13:34:39.042 4 1:56.529 73.218 97 110 19

13:36:33.812 5 1:54.770 74.340 99 109 19

13:38:26.746 6 1:52.934 75.549 93 107 19

L2-06 - SCOTT KRAYE -



13:26:56.598 1 1:55.516 73.860 41 93 19

13:28:51.916 2 1:55.318 73.987 41 86 19

13:30:48.474 3 1:56.558 73.200 43 85 19

13:32:44.952 4 1:56.478 73.250 43 93 19

13:34:43.790 5 1:58.838 71.795 42 85 19

13:36:37.907 6 1:54.117 74.765 42 84 19

13:38:31.144 7 1:53.237 75.346 45 87 19

L2-21 - DAVID JOHNSON -
13:27:47.064 1 1:56.782 73.059 82 109 19

13:29:46.102 2 1:59.038 71.675 88 109 19

13:31:40.021 3 1:53.919 74.895 82 109 19

13:33:33.486 4 1:53.465 75.195 94 110 19

13:35:31.506 5 1:58.020 72.293 73 109 19

13:37:25.295 6 1:53.789 74.981 82 111 19

L2-15 - SAM MALAPAS -
13:28:38.019 1 1:53.490 75.178 47 95 19

13:30:36.979 2 1:58.960 71.722 34 82 19

13:32:31.367 3 1:54.388 74.588 57 92 19

13:34:27.604 4 1:56.237 73.402 15 58 19

L2-03 - STEVEA HANSON -
13:27:06.937 1 1:59.418 71.447 101 121 19

13:29:01.999 2 1:55.062 74.151 96 118 19

13:31:00.101 3 1:58.102 72.243 100 122 19

13:32:59.791 4 1:59.690 71.284 101 119 19

13:34:58.411 5 1:58.620 71.927 101 121 19

L2-07 - JEFFREY ROSE -
13:27:21.510 1 1:55.488 73.878 35 82 19

13:29:17.324 2 1:55.814 73.670 39 81 19

13:31:12.711 3 1:55.387 73.942 28 83 19

13:33:11.522 4 1:58.811 71.812 37 81 19

13:35:11.876 5 2:00.354 70.891 27 81 19

13:37:08.156 6 1:56.280 73.375 39 83 19

L2-26 - CHILLY WILLY -
13:27:08.917 1 1:56.262 73.386 55 102 19

13:29:04.515 2 1:55.598 73.808 63 98 19

L2-16 - CHRISTINE PADILLA` -
13:28:03.873 1 1:57.807 72.424 101 134 19

L2-39 - PHILIP GIBICAR -
13:27:08.048 1 2:00.920 70.559 20 65 19

13:29:07.915 2 1:59.867 71.179 16 62 19

13:31:10.019 3 2:02.104 69.875 22 66 19

13:33:10.080 4 2:00.061 71.064 18 62 19

13:35:09.372 5 1:59.292 71.522 16 60 19

13:37:07.351 6 1:57.979 72.318 12 59 19

L2-08 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
13:28:29.835 1 1:59.674 71.294 101 110 19

L2-22 - GREG BOTTRELL -
13:27:27.634 1 2:01.247 70.369 25 79 19

13:29:27.740 2 2:00.106 71.037 41 86 19

13:31:29.474 3 2:01.734 70.087 37 88 19

13:33:32.260 4 2:02.786 69.487 28 81 19

13:35:38.335 5 2:06.075 67.674 27 83 19

13:37:41.666 6 2:03.331 69.180 33 82 19

L2-28 - RICHARD BEHRLE -
13:27:46.472 1 2:04.330 68.624 54 104 19

13:29:50.515 2 2:04.043 68.783 66 106 19

13:31:54.901 3 2:04.386 68.593 74 103 19

13:34:01.849 4 2:06.948 67.209 72 102 19

13:36:04.882 5 2:03.033 69.347 64 101 19

13:38:07.565 6 2:02.683 69.545 69 105 19

L2-49 - BO BIN -
13:33:30.968 1 7:09.787 19.852 115 110 19

13:35:38.497 2 2:07.529 66.902 100 109 19

Fastrack Riders
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